
Grant	  Co	  Shooters	  Assn,	  Match	  2,	  June	  15	  postponed	  to	  12	  July,	  2014	  

	  

	  

 
June 15, 2014 

 

4 
Target 1  Light Gun   Target 2  Light Gun   Target 5  Light Gun   Target 6  Light Gun   

L-
Group 

L-
Score X 

Name   ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total ~ 

Andy Utrecht 204 2.393 49 1   0.924 50 2   2.019 50 2   1.866 48 2   1.801 197 7 

Jared Brandt 207 1.241 50 4   2.333 47 0   2.732 48 0   1.457 50 2   1.941 195 6 

Dean Kapphahn 106 1.685 49 1   1.886 50 3   1.937 49 4   2.567 48 1   2.019 196 9 

Dennis Myron 108 1.823 37 0   2.813 31 0   1.870 25 0   1.603 39 0   2.027 132 0 

Dallas Johnson 101 1.786 48 0   1.980 49 1   3.041 47 1   1.550 50 1   2.089 194 3 

Ken Wilson 205 2.549 49 1   2.509 46 1   1.872 49 4   1.883 50 1   2.203 194 7 

Bill Beck 208 2.816 48 1   1.909 47 1   2.046 49 0   2.084 49 1   2.214 193 3 

Steve Hoskin 107 2.007 48 2   1.772 49 2   2.460 47 1   3.784 37 0   2.506 181 5 

Greg Wahlstrom 202 2.253 50 1   2.009 49 3   2.397 46 1   3.517 48 2   2.544 193 7 

Darren Appert 201 2.430 46 1   3.330 46 1   2.796 46 0   1.865 50 1   2.605 188 3 

Berton Van Heuvel 203 2.639 47 0   2.412 48 1   2.823 47 1   2.654 49 1   2.632 191 3 

Ron Gilsrud 103 2.716 47 0   2.794 45 1   1.738 46 1   3.298 47 0   2.637 185 2 

John Rohloff * 206 1.977 47 1   2.264 48 0   3.867 48 1   2.604 48 0   2.678 191 2 

Kevin Mielke 104 1.767 48 0   2.439 47 1   4.187 46 1   2.367 49 2   2.690 190 4 

Paul Hilgedick 102 2.316 42 0   2.933 46 1   3.467 46 0   2.643 49 2   2.840 183 3 

Doug Tweed 105 4.047 46 0   6.385 29 0   5.345 37 0   7.628 32 0   5.851 144 0 

	  

	  

	  



	  

	  

	  

 
June 15, 2014 

 

4 
Target 1  Light Gun   Target 2  Light Gun   Target 5  Light Gun   Target 6  Light Gun   

L-
Group 

L-
Score X 

Name   ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total ~ 

Andy Utrecht 204 2.393 49 1   0.924 50 2   2.019 50 2   1.866 48 2   1.801 197 7 

Dean Kapphahn 106 1.685 49 1   1.886 50 3   1.937 49 4   2.567 48 1   2.019 196 9 

Jared Brandt 207 1.241 50 4   2.333 47 0   2.732 48 0   1.457 50 2   1.941 195 6 

Dallas Johnson 101 1.786 48 0   1.980 49 1   3.041 47 1   1.550 50 1   2.089 194 3 

Ken Wilson 205 2.549 49 1   2.509 46 1   1.872 49 4   1.883 50 1   2.203 194 7 

Bill Beck 208 2.816 48 1   1.909 47 1   2.046 49 0   2.084 49 1   2.214 193 3 

Greg Wahlstrom 202 2.253 50 1   2.009 49 3   2.397 46 1   3.517 48 2   2.544 193 7 

Berton Van Heuvel 203 2.639 47 0   2.412 48 1   2.823 47 1   2.654 49 1   2.632 191 3 

John Rohloff * 206 1.977 47 1   2.264 48 0   3.867 48 1   2.604 48 0   2.678 191 2 

Kevin Mielke 104 1.767 48 0   2.439 47 1   4.187 46 1   2.367 49 2   2.690 190 4 

Darren Appert 201 2.430 46 1   3.330 46 1   2.796 46 0   1.865 50 1   2.605 188 3 

Ron Gilsrud 103 2.716 47 0   2.794 45 1   1.738 46 1   3.298 47 0   2.637 185 2 

Paul Hilgedick 102 2.316 42 0   2.933 46 1   3.467 46 0   2.643 49 2   2.840 183 3 

Steve Hoskin 107 2.007 48 2   1.772 49 2   2.460 47 1   3.784 37 0   2.506 181 5 

Doug Tweed 105 4.047 46 0   6.385 29 0   5.345 37 0   7.628 32 0   5.851 144 0 

Dennis Myron 108 1.823 37 0   2.813 31 0   1.870 25 0   1.603 39 0   2.027 132 0 

	  

	  

	  



	  

	  

	  

 
June 15, 2014 

 

4 
Target 7  Heavy Gun   Target 8  Heavy Gun   Target 3  Heavy Gun   Target 4  Heavy Gun   

H-
Group 

H-
Score X 

Name   ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total ~ 

Dallas Johnson 101 1.694 48 0   2.172 50 0   2.321 48 1   1.810 50 2   1.999 196 3 

Ron Gilsrud 103 1.978 46 0   3.271 49 1   1.535 48 1   1.657 45 0   2.110 188 2 

Jared Brandt 207 1.974 49 3   2.545 45 0   2.426 45 0   2.570 44 0   2.379 183 3 

Dean Kapphahn 106 2.112 48 2   2.612 49 1   2.627 49 2   2.248 48 2   2.400 194 7 

Greg Wahlstrom 202 2.542 49 2   2.422 47 0   0.695 49 0   4.273 46 1   2.483 191 3 

Ken Wilson 205 1.892 45 0   2.477 41 0   2.852 47 0   2.967 42 0   2.547 175 0 

Berton Van Heuvel 203 2.224 47 1   2.066 46 1   3.178 23 0   2.800 26 0   2.567 142 2 

Andy Utrecht 204 2.127 50 2   2.997 47 1   2.195 49 1   3.486 47 0   2.701 193 4 

Dennis Myron 108 2.205 29 0   1.637 15 0   3.338 40 0   3.821 39 0   2.750 123 0 

Steve Hoskin 107 2.900 47 0   2.466 42 0   2.548 48 0   3.152 46 1   2.767 183 1 

Doug Tweed 105 2.249 47 0   3.230 48 0   2.314 47 0   3.531 49 1   2.831 191 1 

Darren Appert 201 2.095 47 1   3.982 46 1   1.933 50 1   5.418 44 0   3.357 187 3 

Kevin Mielke 104 5.371 41 1   3.427 40 0   2.734 48 1   2.254 50 0   3.447 179 2 

John Rohloff * 206 3.421 44 1   2.438 47 0   4.033 48 1   3.935 45 0   3.457 184 2 

Paul Hilgedick 102 1.653 48 0   6.083 44 0   5.078 40 0   4.020 44 0   4.209 176 0 

Bill Beck 208 3.504 42 0   4.229 44 2   4.354 44 1   5.450 43 0   4.384 173 3 

	  

	  

	  



	  

	  

	  

 
June 15, 2014 

 

4 
Target 7  Heavy Gun   Target 8  Heavy Gun   Target 3  Heavy Gun   Target 4  Heavy Gun   

H-
Group 

H-
Score 

Name   ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total 

Dallas Johnson 101 1.694 48 0   2.172 50 0   2.321 48 1   1.810 50 2   1.999 196 
Dean Kapphahn 106 2.112 48 2   2.612 49 1   2.627 49 2   2.248 48 2   2.400 194 
Andy Utrecht 204 2.127 50 2   2.997 47 1   2.195 49 1   3.486 47 0   2.701 193 
Greg Wahlstrom 202 2.542 49 2   2.422 47 0   0.695 49 0   4.273 46 1   2.483 191 
Doug Tweed 105 2.249 47 0   3.230 48 0   2.314 47 0   3.531 49 1   2.831 191 
Ron Gilsrud 103 1.978 46 0   3.271 49 1   1.535 48 1   1.657 45 0   2.110 188 
Darren Appert 201 2.095 47 1   3.982 46 1   1.933 50 1   5.418 44 0   3.357 187 
John Rohloff * 206 3.421 44 1   2.438 47 0   4.033 48 1   3.935 45 0   3.457 184 
Jared Brandt 207 1.974 49 3   2.545 45 0   2.426 45 0   2.570 44 0   2.379 183 
Steve Hoskin 107 2.900 47 0   2.466 42 0   2.548 48 0   3.152 46 1   2.767 183 
Kevin Mielke 104 5.371 41 1   3.427 40 0   2.734 48 1   2.254 50 0   3.447 179 
Paul Hilgedick 102 1.653 48 0   6.083 44 0   5.078 40 0   4.020 44 0   4.209 176 
Ken Wilson 205 1.892 45 0   2.477 41 0   2.852 47 0   2.967 42 0   2.547 175 
Bill Beck 208 3.504 42 0   4.229 44 2   4.354 44 1   5.450 43 0   4.384 173 
Berton Van Heuvel 203 2.224 47 1   2.066 46 1   3.178 23 0   2.800 26 0   2.567 142 
Dennis Myron 108 2.205 29 0   1.637 15 0   3.338 40 0   3.821 39 0   2.750 123 

	  

	  

	  



	  

	  

	  

 
June 15, 2014 

 

4 
Target 1  Light Gun   Target 2  Light Gun   Target 5  Light Gun   Target 6  Light Gun   

L-
Group 

L-
Score X Rank 

Name   ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total ~ Agg 

Andy Utrecht 204 2.393 49 1   0.924 50 2   2.019 50 2   1.866 48 2   1.801 197 7 2 
Jared Brandt 207 1.241 50 4   2.333 47 0   2.732 48 0   1.457 50 2   1.941 195 6 5 
Dean Kapphahn 106 1.685 49 1   1.886 50 3   1.937 49 4   2.567 48 1   2.019 196 9 5 
Dallas Johnson 101 1.786 48 0   1.980 49 1   3.041 47 1   1.550 50 1   2.089 194 3 9 
Ken Wilson 205 2.549 49 1   2.509 46 1   1.872 49 4   1.883 50 1   2.203 194 7 11 
Bill Beck 208 2.816 48 1   1.909 47 1   2.046 49 0   2.084 49 1   2.214 193 3 13 
Greg Wahlstrom 202 2.253 50 1   2.009 49 3   2.397 46 1   3.517 48 2   2.544 193 7 16 
Berton Van Heuvel 203 2.639 47 0   2.412 48 1   2.823 47 1   2.654 49 1   2.632 191 3 19 
Dennis Myron 108 1.823 37 0   2.813 31 0   1.870 25 0   1.603 39 0   2.027 132 0 20 
Darren Appert 201 2.430 46 1   3.330 46 1   2.796 46 0   1.865 50 1   2.605 188 3 21 
Steve Hoskin 107 2.007 48 2   1.772 49 2   2.460 47 1   3.784 37 0   2.506 181 5 22 
John Rohloff * 206 1.977 47 1   2.264 48 0   3.867 48 1   2.604 48 0   2.678 191 2 22 
Ron Gilsrud 103 2.716 47 0   2.794 45 1   1.738 46 1   3.298 47 0   2.637 185 2 24 
Kevin Mielke 104 1.767 48 0   2.439 47 1   4.187 46 1   2.367 49 2   2.690 190 4 24 
Paul Hilgedick 102 2.316 42 0   2.933 46 1   3.467 46 0   2.643 49 2   2.840 183 3 28 
Doug Tweed 105 4.047 46 0   6.385 29 0   5.345 37 0   7.628 32 0   5.851 144 0 31 

	  

	  

	  



	  

	  

	  

 
June 15, 2014 

 

4 
Target 7  Heavy Gun   Target 8  Heavy Gun   Target 3  Heavy Gun   Target 4  Heavy Gun   

H-
Group 

H-
Score X Rank 

Name   ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total ~ Agg 

Dallas Johnson 101 1.694 48 0   2.172 50 0   2.321 48 1   1.810 50 2   1.999 196 3 2 
Dean Kapphahn 106 2.112 48 2   2.612 49 1   2.627 49 2   2.248 48 2   2.400 194 7 6 
Ron Gilsrud 103 1.978 46 0   3.271 49 1   1.535 48 1   1.657 45 0   2.110 188 2 8 
Greg Wahlstrom 202 2.542 49 2   2.422 47 0   0.695 49 0   4.273 46 1   2.483 191 3 9 
Andy Utrecht 204 2.127 50 2   2.997 47 1   2.195 49 1   3.486 47 0   2.701 193 4 11 
Jared Brandt 207 1.974 49 3   2.545 45 0   2.426 45 0   2.570 44 0   2.379 183 3 12 
Doug Tweed 105 2.249 47 0   3.230 48 0   2.314 47 0   3.531 49 1   2.831 191 1 16 
Ken Wilson 205 1.892 45 0   2.477 41 0   2.852 47 0   2.967 42 0   2.547 175 0 19 
Darren Appert 201 2.095 47 1   3.982 46 1   1.933 50 1   5.418 44 0   3.357 187 3 19 
Steve Hoskin 107 2.900 47 0   2.466 42 0   2.548 48 0   3.152 46 1   2.767 183 1 20 
Berton Van Heuvel 203 2.224 47 1   2.066 46 1   3.178 23 0   2.800 26 0   2.567 142 2 22 
John Rohloff * 206 3.421 44 1   2.438 47 0   4.033 48 1   3.935 45 0   3.457 184 2 22 
Kevin Mielke 104 5.371 41 1   3.427 40 0   2.734 48 1   2.254 50 0   3.447 179 2 24 
Dennis Myron 108 2.205 29 0   1.637 15 0   3.338 40 0   3.821 39 0   2.750 123 0 25 
Paul Hilgedick 102 1.653 48 0   6.083 44 0   5.078 40 0   4.020 44 0   4.209 176 0 27 
Bill Beck 208 3.504 42 0   4.229 44 2   4.354 44 1   5.450 43 0   4.384 173 3 30 

	  

	  

	  



	  

	  

	  

 
June 15, 2014 

 

4 
  

L-
Group 

L-
Score X Rank 

H-
Group 

H-
Score X Rank Group Score Rank 

Name   ID#   ~ Agg Total ~ Agg Agg Total ~ Agg Agg Total Agg 

Dallas Johnson 101 
  2.089 194 3 9 1.999 196 3 2 2.044 390 11 

Dean Kapphahn 106 
  2.019 196 9 5 2.400 194 7 6 2.209 390 11 

Andy Utrecht 204 
  1.801 197 7 2 2.701 193 4 11 2.251 390 13 

Jared Brandt 207 
  1.941 195 6 5 2.379 183 3 12 2.160 378 17 

Greg Wahlstrom 202 
  2.544 193 7 16 2.483 191 3 9 2.514 384 25 

Ken Wilson 205 
  2.203 194 7 11 2.547 175 0 19 2.375 369 30 

Ron Gilsrud 103 
  2.637 185 2 24 2.110 188 2 8 2.373 373 32 

Darren Appert 201 
  2.605 188 3 21 3.357 187 3 19 2.981 375 40 

Berton Van Heuvel 203 
  2.632 191 3 19 2.567 142 2 22 2.600 333 41 

Steve Hoskin 107 
  2.506 181 5 22 2.767 183 1 20 2.636 364 42 

Bill Beck 208 
  2.214 193 3 13 4.384 173 3 30 3.299 366 43 

John Rohloff * 206 
  2.678 191 2 22 3.457 184 2 22 3.067 375 44 

Dennis Myron 108 
  2.027 132 0 20 2.750 123 0 25 2.389 255 45 

Doug Tweed 105 
  5.851 144 0 31 2.831 191 1 16 4.341 335 47 

Kevin Mielke 104 
  2.690 190 4 24 3.447 179 2 24 3.068 369 48 

Paul Hilgedick 102 
  2.840 183 3 28 4.209 176 0 27 3.524 359 55 

	  


